Cognito Quam
Industrial Electronics, Control, Robotics and Automation
r.1 Dec10  Copyright  1995-2010.  Cognito Quam Ltd, PO Box 67212, Melissia, Athens 15102, Greece.
Tel/fax: +30.210.8049475 - http://www.cognitoquam.gr
1
Mini Multimode Encoder Signal Filters
The encoder, in rotary or linear form, is a motion/position control staple and these filters
complement, safeguard, maintain and extend their capabilities and performance.

The technology is also available in custom versions for OEMs
(Original Equipment Manufacturers).
Mini Multimode Encoder Filter Ordering Information
Model Description
Clock/direction
x4 output
Up/down
x4 output
Mini multimode encoder signal filter, DIN rail enclosure,
with ..
EFD44-DIN-B EFD44U-DIN-B EIA422 in, EIA422 out.
EFD42S-DIN-B EFD42SU-DIN-B EIA422 in, single ended 10-28 V PNP/Push-Pull out.
EFD42D-DIN-B EFD42DU-DIN-B EIA422 in, Universal 10-28 V out.
EFD24-DIN-B EFD24U-DIN-B Universal 10-28 V in, EIA422 out.
EFD22S-DIN-B EFD22SU-DIN-B Universal 10-28 V in, single ended 10-28 V PNP/Push-
Pull out.
EFD22D-DIN-B EFD22DU-DIN-B Universal 10-28 V in, Universal 10-28 V out.